
Date Morning Afternoon After School Clubs Other

Mon 16 Jan 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Cooking, Fitness & Wellbeing, Infant Gymnastics

Tue 17 Jan 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Junior Gymnastics

Wed 18 Jan 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Board Games. Music

Thur 19 Jan 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Times Table Rock Stars, Dance, Choir

Fri 20 Jan 2:45pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 23 Jan 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Cooking, Fitness & Wellbeing, Infant Gymnastics

Tue 24 Jan 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Junior Gymnastics

Wed 25 Jan 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Board Games. Music

Thur 26 Jan 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Times Table Rock Stars, Dance, Choir

Fri 27 Jan 2:45pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 30 Jan 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Cooking, Fitness & Wellbeing, Infant Gymnastics

Tue 31 Jan 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Junior Gymnastics

Wed 1 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Board Games. Music

Thur 2 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Times Table Rock Stars, Dance, Choir

Fri 3 Feb 2:45pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 6 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Cooking, Fitness & Wellbeing, Infant Gymnastics

Tue 7 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Junior Gymnastics

Wed 8 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Board Games. Music

Thur 9 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Times Table Rock Stars, Dance, Choir

Fri 10 Feb 2:45pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 13 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Cooking, Fitness & Wellbeing, Infant Gymnastics

Tue 14 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Junior Gymnastics

Wed 15 Feb Coombe Hill Farm - Rec 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Board Games. Music

Thur 16 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Times Table Rock Stars, Dance, Choir

Fri 17 Feb 2:45pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Wishing you all a happy Easter.  See you all on 27th February

Remember: Gates are open from 8:40am until 8:55am to get ready for learning at 9am prompt

TERM 3 & 4 CALENDAR (16th January until 31st Febch 2023)



Mon 27 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Cooking, Fitness & Wellbeing, Infant Gymnastics

Tue 28 Feb 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Junior Gymnastics

Wed 1 Mar 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Board Games. Music

Thur 2 Mar World Book Day 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Times Table Rock Stars, Dance, Choir

Fri 3 Mar 2:45pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 6 Mar Interim Reports out 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Cooking, Fitness & Wellbeing, Infant Gymnastics

Tue 7 Mar 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Junior Gymnastics

Wed 8 Mar 3:30-6:30 Parent Consultations 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Music

Thur 9 Mar 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Times Table Rock Stars, Dance, Choir

Fri 10 Mar Break the rules non uniform day 2:45pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 31 Mar 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Cooking, Fitness & Wellbeing, Infant Gymnastics

Tue 14 Mar 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Junior Gymnastics

Wed 15 Mar 3:30-6:30 Parent Consultations 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Music

Thur 16 Mar 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Times Table Rock Stars, Dance, Choir

Fri 17 Mar Red Nose Day Norton News on Website

Mon 20 Mar 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Cooking, Fitness & Wellbeing, Infant Gymnastics

Tue 21 Mar 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Junior Gymnastics

Wed 22 Mar 9:30-10:30am Curriculum open morning 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Board Games. Music

Thur 23 Mar 3:30pm-4:15pm  - Times Table Rock Stars, Dance, Choir

Fri 24 Mar 2:45pm Sharing Assembly Norton News on Website

Mon 27 Mar

Tue 28 Mar

Wed 29 Mar Infant Multi Skills

Thur 30 Mar 2:30pm Merit Assembly

Fri 31 Mar Egg Rolling we finish at 1:30pm Norton News on Website


